
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

7 
88 
95 
21 
59 
0 

16 
131 
25 
75 
26 
18 
5 

76 
144 
117 

Name 

Darko Prokin 
Dajan Brodanov 
Nikola Gajic 
Ivica Stankov 
Uros Gajic 
Boris Mitov 
Nikola Nenin 
Milos Petkovic 
Vladimir Hadzic 
Ivan Zeljkovic 
Goran Velickovic 
Daniel Molnar 
Igor Poparic 
Vladimir Dragicevic 
Vanja Rackov 
Damjan Ralic 

Class 
Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Moped Open 

Best Tm 

40.739 
40.871 
41.158 
41.658 
41.891 
42.214 
42.309 
43.437 
43.631 
44.084 
44.534 
44.639 
45.219 
45.419 
47.674 
48.756 

Diff 

0.132 
0.419 
0.919 
1.152 
1.475 
1.570 
2.698 
2.892 
3.345 
3.795 
3.900 
4.480 
4.680 
6.935 
8.017 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

12 
14 
12 
21 
11 
5 
4 
3 

10 
2 
7 

10 
7 

10 
8 
2 

Status 

SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 
SRB 

Addl2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.6.2021. 11:26:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije 

Nagrada KULA 2021 
New group 

Qualifying Practice - Moped Open 

Qualifying started at 11:04:50 

Motodrom Kula 0,000 km 

12.6.2021. 12:05 


